August

September

October

November

December

January

SCL Calendar for 2023-2024 (as of 8/21/23)

22
23
31

19
18-22
22-23

28

29

13
17
20
20
20
23-27
26-27
27
28
30
31

10

10

14
22-24

TBD
20
20

12
15
16
21

M-F
F-S
TH

TH

m T 4 T

n

M-TH
TH-F

4 =2 »

=

SUN

M

W-F

—H = —

42 7n =

SUN

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Preview Night from 6pm to 7:30pm
First Day of School for K-8 / Noon Dismissal
Curriculum Night - 6:30-8pm

No School / Labor Day

Diva Dash

Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm

Standardized Testing Grades 6 & 8 ONLY (ITBS)

8th Grade Fundraiser- Adult Volleyball Tournament

Sophia Institute at SCL

No School - Teacher Professional Development Day @ Vianney High School

School Pictures

Reconciliation Retreat 6:30pm

End of 1st Quarter

Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm

Noon Dismissal / Faculty Meeting

7th vs 8th soccer game (Rain out date TBD)
Youth Ministry Rockin Jump Fieldtrip
Scholastic Bookfair in Parish Hall

Noon Dismissal / Parent - Teacher Conferences
Kindergarten Saint Program

Trunk or Treat

NO SCHOOL- Fall Break

NO SCHOOL- Fall Break

NO SCHOOL - All Saints Day

High School Open House

Veteran's Prayer Service 11am
Noon Dismissal/ Faculty Meeting
Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
No School / Thanksgiving Holiday

201 Reconciliation for 2nd Graders

202 Reconciliation for 2nd Graders

Advent Music Concert for 1st - 3rd grades 6:30pm
Noon Dismissal / Christmas Break Begins

End of the 2nd Quarter

Classes Resume

Noon Dismissal/ Faculty Meeting

NO SCHOOL / Martin Luther King Day
Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
Confirmation Retreat - 1:30pm-5pm



28 SUN Open House 9:30am - 12:00pm / Kindergarten & Re- Registration Begins
28-2 SUN-F Catholic Schools Week

February 2 F  Parentto Lunch 12pm - End of CSW
13 T  Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
14 W  Ash Wednesday
16 F  Noon Dismissal/ Faculty Meeting
16 F  Youth Ministry Incrediable Pizza
19 M NO SCHOOL / President's Day
23 F  Kindergarten Donuts with Dad

March 2 S  Bread Making Day for 2nd Grade 8:45am

8 F  Noon Dismissal / Lenten Service Project K-5 and MS Social/Emotional Retreat
8 F  End of Third Quarter

11-15 M-F  Spring Break
28 TH Noon Dismissal / Holy Thursday Retreat K-8
29 F  NO School - Good Friday
31 SUN Easter!!

April 1 M NO School- Easter Monday
11 TH  Practice for First Communion- Group ONLY
10-12 W-F Kindergarten Testing for New Students
12 F Middle School Trivia Night

13 S  First Communion for Group
13-14 S-SUN First Communion at Parish Masses
16 T  Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
19 F NO School- Professinal Development for Teachers

19-20 F-S 8th Grade Play

20-21 S-SUN First Communion at Parish Masses
27 S  SCL Auction
7-9 T-Th 5th Grade Camp

May 7 T  Pizza with Principals- For Incoming Kindergarteners 2024-2025
9 TH Kindergarten Mom and Me
9 TH  Practice for Confirmation 6:30pm

10 F  Confirmation at 7pm - 6:30pm
TBD SCL School Picnic
14 T  Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
17 F  Noon Dismissal / Field Day / 8th grade graduation practice
20 M  8th Grade Mystery Trip
22 W  8th Grade Graduation 6pm
22 W  Kindergarten Last Day/Picnic with Parents 11:00-12:00 w/Noon Dismissal
24 F  All School Mass- Dismiss at 10:15am
28 TH  Teacher Workday
29 W  Teacher Workday

June 10-14 M-F SCL Vacation Bible School



