			Calendar for 2023-2024 (as of 8/21/23)
			SUBJECT TO CHANGE
August	22	Т	Preview Night from 6pm to 7:30pm
	23	W	First Day of School for K-8 / Noon Dismissal
	31	TH	Curriculum Night - 6:30-8pm
	31	111	Cumculum Night - 0.50-opm
September	4	М	No School / Labor Day
	9	S	Diva Dash
	19	Т	Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
	18-22	M-F	Standardized Testing Grades 6 & 8 ONLY (ITBS)
	22-23	F-S	8th Grade Fundraiser- Adult Volleyball Tournament
	28	TH	Sophia Institute at SCL
	29	F	No School - Teacher Professional Development Day @ Vianney High School
October	4	W	School Pictures
	5	TH	Reconciliation Retreat 6:30pm
	13	F	End of 1st Quarter
	17	Т	Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
	20	F	Noon Dismissal / Faculty Meeting
	20	F	7th vs 8th soccer game (Rain out date TBD)
	20	F	Youth Ministry Rockin Jump Fieldtrip
	23-27	M-TH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	26-27	TH-F	Noon Dismissal / Parent - Teacher Conferences
	27	F	Kindergarten Saint Program
	28	S	Trunk or Treat
	30	М	NO SCHOOL- Fall Break
	31	Т	NO SCHOOL- Fall Break
November	1	W	NO SCHOOL - All Saints Day
	5	SUN	High School Open House
	10	F	Veteran's Prayer Service 11am
	10	F	Noon Dismissal/ Faculty Meeting
	14	Т	Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
	22-24	W-F	No School / Thanksgiving Holiday
December	5	Т	201 Reconciliation for 2nd Graders
	6	W	202 Reconciliation for 2nd Graders
	TBD		Advent Music Concert for 1st - 3rd grades 6:30pm
	20	W	Noon Dismissal / Christmas Break Begins
	20	T	End of the 2nd Quarter
		•	
January	3	W	Classes Resume
	12	F	Noon Dismissal/ Faculty Meeting
	15	М	NO SCHOOL / Martin Luther King Day
	16	Т	Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
	21	SUN	Confirmation Retreat - 1:30pm-5pm

	28	SUN	
	28-2	SUN-F	Catholic Schools Week
February	2	F	Parent to Lunch 12pm - End of CSW
. oz. uu. y	13		Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
	14	W	Ash Wednesday
	16	F	Noon Dismissal/ Faculty Meeting
	16	F	Youth Ministry Incrediable Pizza
	19	M	NO SCHOOL / President's Day
	23	F	Kindergarten Donuts with Dad
March	2	S	Bread Making Day for 2nd Grade 8:45am
	- 8	F	Noon Dismissal / Lenten Service Project K-5 and MS Social/Emotional Retrea
	8	F	End of Third Quarter
	11-15	M-F	Spring Break
	28	TH	Noon Dismissal / Holy Thursday Retreat K-8
	29	F	NO School - Good Friday
	31	SUN	Easter!!
	31	SUN	
April	1	M	NO School- Easter Monday
, .p	11	TH	Practice for First Communion- Group ONLY
	10-12	W-F	Kindergarten Testing for New Students
	12	F	Middle School Trivia Night
	13	S	First Communion for Group
	13-14		First Communion at Parish Masses
	16	3-30N	
	19	F	Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm NO School- Professinal Development for Teachers
		F-S	·
	19-20		8th Grade Play
	20-21		First Communion at Parish Masses
	27	S	SCL Auction
	7-9	T-Th	5th Grade Camp
May	7	Т	Pizza with Principals- For Incoming Kindergarteners 2024-2025
····uy	9	TH	Kindergarten Mom and Me
	9	TH	Practice for Confirmation 6:30pm
	10	F	Confirmation at 7pm - 6:30pm
	TBD		SCL School Picnic
		Т	Board of Education Meeting 6:30pm
	14		
	17	F	Noon Dismissal / Field Day / 8th grade graduation practice
	20	M	8th Grade Mystery Trip
	22	W	8th Grade Graduation 6pm
	22	W	Kindergarten Last Day/Picnic with Parents 11:00-12:00 w/Noon Dismissal
	24	F	All School Mass- Dismiss at 10:15am
	28	TH	Teacher Workday
	29	W	Teacher Workday